
Survey of India  
Department of Science & Technology 

Government of India  
 

Expression of Interest (EOI) for  
Development of “Surveykshan Geo-portal" 

 
Corrigendum # 2 dated May 11, 2015 

 
 The dates of presentation of Shortlisted bidders is postponed from 14-15 May 2015 to 18-19 

May 2015. There is no change in the venue. 
 

 List of Shortlisted bidders is given below alongwith their presentation slot – 
 
 
 

 Presentation and issue of RFP to bidders will be intimated in due course. 
 
 

 

Sl. No. Bidding Firm  Date & Time Slot  

1 

M/s IL&FS Environmental 
Infrastructure  and Services Limited, 
2nd Floor, MM Tower, Plot No.8-9,  

Udyog Vihar Phase-4, Gurgaon – 
122 001 (Haryana). 

18-05-2015 / Presentation 10:00 - 
11:00 / Discussion 11:00 - 11:30  

2 
M/s NIIT GIS Ltd, Plot 223-224, 

Udyog Vihar Ph-I, Gurgaon - 122 002 
18-05-2015 / Presentation 11:45 - 
12:45 / Discussion 12:45 - 13:15  

3 

M/s Avineon India Pvt. Ltd., Hiteber 
Gateway, Block 'A', 1st Floor, HITE 
City Mandhapur, Hyderabad – 500 

081. 

18-05-2015 / Presentation 14:00 - 
15:00 / Discussion 15:00 - 15:30  

4 

M/s Cyient (P) Ltd, Plot No. 2, IT 
Park 

Nanakramguda, Gachibowli 
Hyderabad - 500 032 

18-05-2015 / Presentation 15:45 - 
16:45 / Discussion 16:45 - 17:15  

5 
M/s Intergraph SG & I India Pvt Ltd, 

A6, Infocity, Sector 34, Gurgaon - 
122 002 

19-05-2015 / Presentation 10:00 - 
11:00 / Discussion 11:00 - 11:30  

6 

M/s SCI IT Solutions Pvt Ltd, 1st & 
2nd, Floor, Plot No. 16, Krithika 

Layout, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500 
081 

19-05-2015 / Presentation 11:45 - 
12:45 / Discussion 12:45 - 13:15  

7 
M/s Stesalit Ltd, Stesalit Tower, 1st 

Floor, E-2/3, Block, EP & GP, Salf 
Lake, Sector-V, Kolkata – 700 091. 

19-05-2015 / Presentation 14:00 - 
15:00 / Discussion 15:00 - 15:30  


